
Sat 8th June The Big Breakfast—10am 

Mon 10th June Class Group Photos 

Wed 12th June Dental Check - Reception/Year 1  

17th-21st June Sports Week—Children to wear sportswear all week 

Thurs 20th June Sports Day—1:30pm—All families welcome! 

Fri 21st June Year 5 & 6 Carding Mill Valley Trip 

Wed 26th June Year 3 & 4 Carding Mill Valley Trip 

26th-28th June Year 6 Residential—Laches Wood 

Mon 1st July Ladywood Regeneration Parent Coffee Morning-9am  

Term Dates... 

Office News... 

Please ensure all children are dressed in full uniform & arrive on time to 

school on Monday 10th June for their Class Group Photos.  

Important Dates in July 

Year 6 Production - Tuesday 16th July at 1:30pm &  

Wednesday 17th July at 9:30am 

Parents Evening Drop-In—Wednesday 17th July at 3:30—5pm 

Friday 19th July—Celebration Assembly at 9am & 

Year 6 Leavers Assembly at 2:15pm 
 
 

Weekly Attendance League   
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